Aktive Fortbildungszirkel / GAG actifs

Gianni
Tony

Corinne
David
Tatiana

Lydia

Loic
Jean-Dominique
Jacob

Monique
Marc-Henri
Vincent

Odile

Franziska

Simone
Menk
Dunja

Daniel
Renzo
Christoph
Dagmar
Daniel
Marianna
Luzia
Regina
Claudio

Sandro

Karin
Dominik
Holger

Minghelli
Pirrello

Rozain
Parrat
Sacroug-Kazatchkova

Markham Genequand
Abrecht
Lavanchy
Hetzel
Savopol
Gauchat
Amstutz
Philippin
Vokt
Affolter
Huggler

Metzler

Aebi
Zehnder
Plattner
Hauser
Margni
Manetsch
Schnyder
Schelble
Bigger

Riedo

Hasenfratz
Hauser
Voigt

1004
1052

1170
1205
1225

1260
1373
1462
1752
1752
1950
2525
2952
3054

3462

3855

4460

4500
5404
6045
6340
6512
7130
7240
8005
8408

8091

8400
8500
8907

Lausanne
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

Aubonne
Geneve
Chéne-Bourg

Nyon
Chavornay
Yvonand
Villars-sur-Glane
Villars-sur-Glane
Sion

Le Landeron
Cornol

Schiipfen

Weier im Emmental
Brienz
Gelterkinden

Solothurn
Baden
Meggen
Baar
Giubiasco
llanz
Kablis
Zirich
Winterthur

Zirich

Winterthur
Frauenfeld
Wettswil a. A.

francais
francais

francais
francais
francais

francais
francais
francais
francais
francais
deutsch, francais, english
francais
francais
deutsch

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
italiano
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch

deutsch

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch



